
 

Varsity Southland Raider Tennis 2024 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Feb 15 Thurs Marion County Home 4:00 

Feb 23 Fri Wilcox County Away (Crisp County) 4:00 

Feb 26 Mon Lee County Away (Lee County) 4:00 

Feb 28 Wed Hawkinsville Home 4:00 

Mar 2 Sat Miller/ Lee Home 9:30 

Mar 5 Tues Valwood Away (Valwood) 3:30 

Mar 7 Thurs Brookwood Away (Brookwood) 4:00 

Mar 12 Tues Marion County Away (Marion County) 4:00 

Mar 14 Thurs Tiftarea Away (Chula) 4:00 

Mar 16 Sat Terrell Academy Home 10:00 

Mar 18 Mon Hawkinsville Away (HHS) 3:30 

Mar 19 Tues Deerfield Home 4:00 

Mar 26 Tues Wilcox County Home  4:00 

Apr 8, 9, 10 M, T, W Region Tournament Valdosta Park TBA 

Apr 15. 16 M, T Individual State Smith/Reynolds (Macon) TBA 

Apr 23, 24 T, W Team State Smith/Reynolds (Macon) TBA 

Home games will be played at GSW campus in Americus, GA. 


